Elenco beneficiari concessione aiuto de minimis riso coltivato nel 2022

DGR n. 877/2022

Codice
Domanda

Beneficiario

Cuaa

Importo
Concesso

Sian Car

Sian Cor

Vercor
De Min

5515346

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA
VITTORIA S.S. DI A
GEREMIA & C.

00107500290

16.447,41

1007580

1507235

21255865

5515451

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
ZOCCARATO
ANTONIETTA DI
VALENTE MARISTELLA &
C.S.AS.

00219460284

3.105,98

1007580

1507236

21255877

5515369

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
ITALIANA VENETA
EMILIANA S.S.

00249310236

19.292,28

1007580

1507237

21255878

5515700

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SAN
BENEDETTO DI
CAPUZZO ACHILLE E
CAPUZZO SILVANO

00401710280

4.191,26

1007580

1507238

21255883

5515866

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
LONGASTRINO DI
BIGARELLA GRAZIANO E
C.S.S.

00649110285

11.053,02

1007580

1507240

21255884

5515265

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
CAVAZZINI E COTTI DI
CAVAZZINI E.G. & C.

00966360380

23.392,90

1007580

1507241

21255893

5515541

GARBELLINI ANDREA E
MAURIZIO S.S.

00971630389

1.896,54

1007580

1507242

21255892

5515697

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
PERETTI ORIANNA E
MARCHI GABRIELE S.S.

00989440383

6.274,26

1007580

1507243

21255891

5515356

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
FIENILINO S.A.S. DI
FINESSI DR.SISTO & C

01018840387

21.745,54

1007580

1507244

21255894

10

5515587

SOC.PIERINA DI
TUMIATTI DANILO E C.
SOC. SEMPLICE

01021370380

5.540,66

1007580

1507245

21255895

11

5515327

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
RONDINELLA SNC DI
MAESTRI SILVIO E C.

01053400386

2.511,66

1007580

1507246

21255902

12

5515691

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
MARCHETTI ROBERTO E
MARCHETTI FRANCO
S.S.

01103470389

12.638,84

1007580

1507247

21255904

13

5515792

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
ZANGIROLAMI MASSIMO
E MAURIZIO S.S.

01106600388

14.783,42

1007580

1507248

21255907

14

5514987

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
ANTONELLINI LAURA E
TIOZZO MARISA -
SOCIETA' SEMPLICE

01110400387

21.455,00

1007580

1507249

21255908

15

5515335

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
BRAENDLY S.S. DI
GEREMIA BALDOVINO &
C

01147280380

16.799,38

1007580

1507250

21255911

16

5515543

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
VELA DI LANCELLOTTI
VILLIAM SOC.SEM

01164200295

1.598,22

1007580

1507251

21255912




Codice
Domanda

Beneficiario

Cuaa

Importo
Concesso

Sian Car

Sian Cor

Vercor
De Min

17

5515520

BUSATO PAOLO,BUSATO
LUCA E MANTOVAN
FLORAS.S.

01283590386

1.070,58

1007580

1507252

21255917

18

5515194

CENACCHI GIAN LUCA E
MAURO S.S. SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA

01341230389

10.180,76

1007580

1507253

21255916

19

5515561

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
ZANGIROLAMI DANIELE
E ZANGIROLAMI
CLAUDIO S.S.

01377800386

4.446,36

1007580

1507254

21255918

20

5515271

SOC.AGR.TORBIERA SS
DI TOSCHI FERRUCCIO E
C

01547690386

5.585,28

1007580

1507255

21255919

21

5514842

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
CERUTTI S.S. DI
CERUTTI STEFANO E
MARIA SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA

01583870389

987,22

1007580

1507256

21255923

22

5515529

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
SASSETTO E TROMBINI
S.S.

01612140382

629,42

1007580

1507257

21255924

23

5515119

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
CORTE FOSCARI S.S. DI
DALL'ARMELLINA LUIGI
MARIA

01637330380

3.167,56

1007580

1507258

21255925

24

5514829

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
LEONAS.S.

01707920383

16.390,64

1007580

1507259

21255926

25

5515693

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
MOTONE S.S.

01770160388

6.851,84

1007580

1507260

21255927

26

5515287

LA QUORA S.S. SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA

01786580389

3.180,16

1007580

1507261

21255932

27

5515698

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
RBEUROZ2013S.S.

01919640381

1.364,18

1007580

1507263

21255928

28

5515368

CORTE GORINO S.S.
AGRICOLA DI
MANTOVANI P. & C.

02023650381

1.150,84

1007580

1507264

21255935

29

5515980

B.F. AGRICOLA S.R.L.
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA

02079750382

22.939,08

1007580

1507265

21255936

30

5515897

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
MAB DI BALLOTIN
ALBERTO E MICHELE
S.S.

02990250231

8.958,30

1007580

1507266

21255938

31

5515460

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
TENUTA FLORIO SS DI
ZANELLA ADRIANO

03239090248

18.337,68

1007580

1507267

21255939

32

5515426

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
CORTE MAROZZO DI
PAGIUSCO FLORINDO E
C.S.S.

03353510245

1.175,60

1007580

1507268

21255940

33

5515023

SOCIETA' AGRICOOLA LE
VALLI S.S.

03420830360

10.094,06

1007580

1507269

21255941

34

5515089

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
QUARTIERI ANDREA E
DAVIDE S.S.

03500011204

1.902,56

1007580

1507270

21255945

35

5515213

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
DALLOLIO DIEGO E IAGO
S.S.

3986160368

1.509,78

1007580

1507271

21255942

36

5515443

AGRICOLA ALBARELLO
SRL

04239780374

12.343,58

1007580

1507272

21255944




n. | Codice Beneficiario Cuaa Importo |Sian Car|Sian Cor| Vercor
Domanda Concesso De Min

37 |5515579 |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 04473050260 10.428,62( 1007580 1507273]|21255946

GEOFARM SOCIETA'

SEMPLICE DI GALLINA

ALBERTO
38 |5515690 |[SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 82004130389 3.270,64| 1007580| 1507274|21255947

BIANCHI IARO E BIANCHI

UMBERTO S.S.
39 (5515516 |BUSATO AGOSTINO 82006750382 2.924,56| 1007580| 1507275(21255948

BUSATO GIAMPIETRO E

BIZZI MARIA GRAZIA S.S.
40 (5515055 |BALDRANI ERMINIO BLDRMN51D08L136F 1.157,98] 1007580] 1507276(21255955
41 |5515716 (BILLO BRUNO BLLBRN43D07E512S 1.871,10| 1007580( 1507277|21263618
42 (5515157 |BELTRAME UBALDO BLTBLD39E28G923L 2.651,92| 1007580| 1507278(21263617
43 15515373 |BIANCHI DANIELE BNCDNLG60E30C814H 3.311,58| 1007580] 1507279(21263616
44 (5515039 |BONALDO PAOLO BNLPLA65B22G753U 2.970,30| 1007580| 1507280(21263624
45 15515479 |BONAZZA SAMUELE BNZSML73S18C814K 1.093,56| 1007580( 1507281|21263626
46 (5515386 |BARBONI MASSIMO BRBMSM56L01C814D 2.980,82| 1007580| 1507282(21263625
47 15515054 |BURINI FABRIZIO BRNFRZ69E07C980B 2.109,88| 1007580| 1507283(21263628
48 (5515224 |BURINI SAURO BRNSRA59L07E320Q 717,30{ 1007580| 1507284|21255956
49 (5514815 |BERSANIPIETRO BRSPTR51T13A944P 1.024,54] 1007580| 1507285|21255957
50 [5515208 [BOSCHETTI GIANCARLO |BSCGCR36A19C8140 2.274,66| 1007580| 1507286(21255958
51 |5515196 |[CENACCHI CARLO CNCCRL32M03C814F 1.860,24| 1007580| 1507287|21255961
52 5515200 [CENACCHI GIAMPAOLO |CNCGPL71M10D548Q 5.679,88| 1007580| 1507288(21255962
53 |5515205 |[CENACCHI RICCARDO CNCRCR68R10A806Z 1.053,12| 1007580] 1507289(21255963
54 5515195 |[CENACCHI RENZO CNCRNz40P29C814V 7.929,30| 1007580| 1507290(21255967
55 |5515333 [(CARPENEDO LAURA CRPLRA70B42A059T 14.911,10( 1007580 1507291 21255966
56 |5515436 |DALLOLIO DIEGO DLLDGI73C19B819H 1.104,06| 1007580( 1507292|21255970
57 |5515059 |[DORO ANDREA DRONDR73T11B819T 3.873,76| 1007580| 1507294(21255971
58 [5515226 |FABBRI ENRICO FBBNRC62H17C814Q 4.473,58( 1007580| 1507295(21255972
59 5515227 (FABBRIPAOLO FBBPLAG64T30E320G 3.432,66| 1007580| 1507296(21255973
60 [5515058 |FINESSILEONARDO FNSLRD48P30C980M 865,48 1007580( 1507297(21255974
61 |5515534 ([FINESSI RAFFAELE FNSRFL56L26C814U 6.875,36| 1007580| 1507298(21255979
62 [5515060 |GAMBARIN FRANCESCO |GMBFNC62C13A8060 9.554,80| 1007580] 1507299(21255990
63 |5515331 [AGNELLI GIUSEPPE GNLGPP57A05F156L 1.239,24] 1007580| 1507300( 21255989
64 |5515552 |GARBELLINI MAURIZIA |GRBMRZ60R41C814F 2.219,50| 1007580] 1507301|21255991
65 |5515237 |[GRANDI FRANCA GRNFNC33R61C814E 663,60( 1007580( 1507302| 21255996
66 [5515250 |GUAITA FELICE GTUFLC80C15B819L 1.580,78] 1007580| 1507303|21255997
67 |5515240 [LEONARDI MONICA LNRMNCG63L45A806C 2.788,54| 1007580| 1507304(21256002
68 |5515674 |MICHELON EDGARDO MCHDRD39M10C8140| 7.376,46( 1007580( 1507305|21256004
69 |[5515678 [MODENA GIANCARLO MDNGCR46C31H647F 1.059,62| 1007580] 1507306(21256005
70 |5515677 |MILANI PAOLO MLNPLAG61A04A806Y 2.528,72| 1007580] 1507307(21256008
71 |5515291 ([MILANI RENZO MLNRNZ53R18C814E 1.757,64] 1007580| 150730821256007
72 |5515563 |MARCHETTIBATTISTA |MRCBTS49E14C814L 6.171,26| 1007580| 1507309|21256009
73 |5515669 [MARCHETTI GIORGIO MRCGRG53E13C912S 2.706,48| 1007580| 1507310(21256012
74 |5515559 |MARCHETTI ANDREA MRCNDR74D25C814V 2.962,96| 1007580| 1507311|21256019
75 5515741 [MARANGON VALENTINO |MRNVNT69B19C967Z 3.915,16| 1007580| 1507312(21256015
76 |5515254 |MORSELLI MERI MRSMRE57C45B8197 593,58 1007580( 1507313(21256020
77 |5515245 [MASSARENTI FRANCO |MSSFNC37P23E320L 2.362,02| 1007580| 1507314(21256022
78 |5515671 |MASSARENTI EMANUELE|MSSMNL60P07A806E 7.853,70| 1007580| 1507315|21256027
79 5515242 [MAESTRI MAURO MSTMRAS58A02A806B 742,00( 1007580( 1507316|21256025
80 [5515679 |NONNATO GIANNI NNNGNN65M06C814U 6.914,10| 1007580] 1507317|21256026




n. | Codice Beneficiario Cuaa Importo |Sian Car|Sian Cor| Vercor
Domanda Concesso De Min

81 [5515248 |PANDINI LIDIA PNDLDI56R57E320I 680,76 1007580( 1507318(21256030
82 |5515530 ([PENAZZILUCA PNZLCU70C29E320E 549,38( 1007580( 1507319|21256037
83 5515684 [PERETTI CINZIA PRTCNZ64M43C814E 1.111,80| 1007580] 1507321(21256036
84 5515252 ([PIVA GIANCARLO PVIGCR74H16C980B 1.336,06| 1007580] 1507322(21256038
85 [5515253 |PIVA MASSIMO PVIMSM68A01C980F 2.105,52| 1007580| 1507323|21256040
86 |5515686 [PIVANTI CARIS PVNCRS66S27C814Z 3.973,22| 1007580| 1507324(21256047
87 [5514954 |PAVIANI GIOVANNI PVNGNN62M02C814Y | 20.324,46( 1007580( 1507325|21263629
88 5515687 |[PIVANTILUCA PVNLCU64P07C814U 1.435,96| 1007580] 1507326(21263634
89 (5515680 |PAVANINI MORGAN PVNMGN73H21C814Y 7.768,68| 1007580| 1507327(21263636
90 5515682 [PAVIANI STEFANO PVNSFN56R06C814F 3.343,52| 1007580| 1507329(21256049
91 [5515296 |RICCO' STEFANO RCCSFN57R05A806E 2.501,06| 1007580| 1507330|21256051
92 5515689 ([RIDINI SERENELLA RDNSNL63H51C814V 5.024,54| 1007580| 1507331(21256050
93 |5515462 |ORLANDINI ROBERTO RLNRRT62L10E320Q 10.705,08( 1007580 1507332|21256069
94 |5515676 [SUCCILEONELLI ALDO |SCCLDA48L29C814l 9.676,84| 1007580| 1507333(21256064
95 [5515670 |STRAFORINI LUIGI STRLGU59P09C814G 2.611,32| 1007580] 1507334|21256070
96 5515311 (SIVIERI TIZIANA SVRTZN67L43E320R 1.870,60| 1007580] 1507335(21256073
97 |5515681 |TAGLIATI SIMONE TGLSMN89L02G916X 857,30( 1007580| 1507336(21256072
98 5515351 ([TELLOLI TONINO TLLTNN68M21C814Z 2.507,84| 1007580| 1507337(21256082
99 [5515685 |TONELLO MAURO TNLMRAG60D09C814V 2.718,76| 1007580| 1507338(21256086
100]5515688 |TONELLO RONNI TNLRNN80T13C814X 7.753,18| 1007580| 1507339(21256088
1015514959 |TROMBIN SILVANO TRMSVN45A08L026X 3.516,06| 1007580| 1507340(|21256087
102]5515692 |TROMBINI TIZIANO TRMTZN68B12C814| 3.865,92| 1007580| 1507341(21256089
1035515330 |VICENTINI VITTORIO VCNVTR82C12C980S 1.365,10| 1007580( 1507342 21256095
10415515076 |VIGNOLI ALESSIA VGNLSS78D48A944K 431,54] 1007580| 1507343|21256094
105(5515695 |VIVIANI SERGIO EDIS VVNSGD60H27E107D 2.281,68| 1007580| 1507344|21256093
106]5515699 |ZAGHI SANDRO ZGHSDR43T19C814L 14.525,06( 1007580( 1507345]|21256100

585.669,25




